
#2 Women's 100 Meters
Wind:  (+1.7)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 COLLINS, Abigail SR UMass Amherst 12.18

2 RICHARDSON, Faith SO UMass Amherst 12.30

3 GREAR, Hawa SO Providence 12.64

4 CALABRESE, Nicola SR Providence 12.86

5 SCHWARTZ, Sophia SO Boston College 13.11

6 CASAVANT, Danielle SR Providence 13.15

7 RODRIQUEZ, Eve JR Providence 13.21

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Wind:  (+0.8)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 KINNEY, Emma JR Boston College 26.06

2 BOROWIEC, Nicole SO Providence 26.58

3 CLARK, Kathleen FR Boston College 27.12

4 HALT, Morgan SO Boston College 28.71

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 DETRA, Brenna BAA 55.77 4(1)

2 LEYDON, Avery JR UMass Lowell 56.96 3(1)

3 GOWING, Niamh JR Providence 57.28 4(2)

4 NEWMAN, Taylor JR Providence 57.92 3(2)

5 KINNEY, Emma JR Boston College 58.00 4(3)

6 MITCHELL, Katherine JR Boston College 58.02 4(4)

7 SCOTT, Zakiya SR New Hampshire 58.58 3(3)

8 PIERRE, Daniella FR UMass Amherst 59.28 3(4)

9 WITT, Sarah SO UMass Amherst 59.84 2(1)

10 CLARK, Kathleen FR Boston College 59.86 3(5)

11 TREJO, Lauren FR Northeastern 1:00.49 1(1)

12 FRASER, Natalie SO New Hampshire 1:00.98 2(2)

13 BOSTWICK, Tessa SO UMass Amherst 1:01.17 2(3)

14 CONAN, Emme SO Providence 1:01.58 2(4)

15 HURLEY, Alexina SR UMass Amherst 1:03.99 1(2)

16 MCMANUS, Mariana JR Syracuse 1:04.83 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 TREJO, Lauren FR Northeastern 1:00.49

2 HURLEY, Alexina SR UMass Amherst 1:03.99

3 MCMANUS, Mariana JR Syracuse 1:04.83

Section 2 of 4

1 WITT, Sarah SO UMass Amherst 59.84

2 FRASER, Natalie SO New Hampshire 1:00.98

3 BOSTWICK, Tessa SO UMass Amherst 1:01.17
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
4 CONAN, Emme SO Providence 1:01.58

Section 3 of 4

1 LEYDON, Avery JR UMass Lowell 56.96

2 NEWMAN, Taylor JR Providence 57.92

3 SCOTT, Zakiya SR New Hampshire 58.58

4 PIERRE, Daniella FR UMass Amherst 59.28

5 CLARK, Kathleen FR Boston College 59.86

Section 4 of 4

1 DETRA, Brenna BAA 55.77

2 GOWING, Niamh JR Providence 57.28

3 KINNEY, Emma JR Boston College 58.00

4 MITCHELL, Katherine JR Boston College 58.02

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 O'NEILL, Alex SO Providence 2:07.41 4(1)

1:01.34 (1:01.34) 1:06.07 (2:07.41)

2 ATKINSON, Halle SO Providence 2:09.58 4(2)
1:01.93 (1:01.93) 1:07.65 (2:09.58)

3 SULLIVAN, Marne SO Boston College 2:10.64 4(3)
1:00.76 (1:00.76) 1:09.89 (2:10.64)

4 MCCLAIN, Tessa SO Northeastern 2:11.23 4(4)
1:03.99 (1:03.99) 1:07.25 (2:11.23)

5 ARCHER, Cailey SO New Hampshire 2:13.76 3(1)
1:03.18 (1:03.18) 1:10.58 (2:13.76)

6 SCHWERS, Samantha JR UMass Amherst 2:15.19 3(2)
1:03.53 (1:03.53) 1:11.66 (2:15.19)

7 DUGGAN, Ava SO Northeastern 2:16.77 4(5)
1:04.45 (1:04.45) 1:12.32 (2:16.77)

8 RUDOLPH, Leah SO UMass Lowell 2:16.81 3(3)
1:03.80 (1:03.80) 1:13.01 (2:16.81)

9 MORRISON, Tegan SO Maine 2:19.03 3(4)
1:06.30 (1:06.30) 1:12.73 (2:19.03)

10 DOODY, Regan SO New Hampshire 2:19.99 2(1)
1:09.65 (1:09.65) 1:10.34 (2:19.99)

11 MARPLE, Addie SO Boston University 2:20.28 3(5)
1:05.37 (1:05.37) 1:14.92 (2:20.28)

12 DUNBURY, Nicole FR Northeastern 2:20.52 3(6)
1:03.79 (1:03.79) 1:16.74 (2:20.52)

13 CLERMONT, Nicole JR Boston College 2:20.90 2(2)
1:09.50 (1:09.50) 1:11.40 (2:20.90)

14 YOUNG, Jaden FR UMass Amherst 2:21.29 2(3)
1:09.72 (1:09.72) 1:11.58 (2:21.29)

15 BECKMAN, Hannah FR UMass Amherst 2:22.79 2(4)
1:10.26 (1:10.26) 1:12.54 (2:22.79)

16 MORRONGIELLO, Victoria FR Brandeis 2:24.25 2(5)
1:09.94 (1:09.94) 1:14.31 (2:24.25)
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
17 BARRETTO, Cayla SR New Hampshire 2:24.52 1(1)

1:12.13 (1:12.13) 1:12.40 (2:24.52)

18 DEFRIETAS, Sophie JR Northeastern 2:25.03 2(6)
1:09.97 (1:09.97) 1:15.06 (2:25.03)

19 DUCA, Olivia FR Boston University 2:25.11 1(2)
1:12.17 (1:12.17) 1:12.94 (2:25.11)

20 GRZYBINSKI, Emma FR Bryant 2:26.11 1(3)
1:11.90 (1:11.90) 1:14.22 (2:26.11)

21 WILSON, Claire SO Boston University 2:26.86 1(4)
1:12.01 (1:12.01) 1:14.85 (2:26.86)

22 KANE, Emily JR Boston College 2:29.75 2(7)
1:09.33 (1:09.33) 1:20.42 (2:29.75)

23 DORSEY, Delani FR UMass Lowell 2:30.66 1(5)
1:13.21 (1:13.21) 1:17.45 (2:30.66)

24 CHAPMAN, Nicolet SR UMass Lowell 2:32.01 1(6)
1:12.50 (1:12.50) 1:19.52 (2:32.01)

SHOTTS, Lucinda SR Northeastern DNF 4

DETRA, Brenna BAA DNF 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 BARRETTO, Cayla SR New Hampshire 2:24.52
1:12.13 (1:12.13) 1:12.40 (2:24.52)

2 DUCA, Olivia FR Boston University 2:25.11
1:12.17 (1:12.17) 1:12.94 (2:25.11)

3 GRZYBINSKI, Emma FR Bryant 2:26.11
1:11.90 (1:11.90) 1:14.22 (2:26.11)

4 WILSON, Claire SO Boston University 2:26.86
1:12.01 (1:12.01) 1:14.85 (2:26.86)

5 DORSEY, Delani FR UMass Lowell 2:30.66
1:13.21 (1:13.21) 1:17.45 (2:30.66)

6 CHAPMAN, Nicolet SR UMass Lowell 2:32.01
1:12.50 (1:12.50) 1:19.52 (2:32.01)

Section 2 of 4

1 DOODY, Regan SO New Hampshire 2:19.99
1:09.65 (1:09.65) 1:10.34 (2:19.99)

2 CLERMONT, Nicole JR Boston College 2:20.90
1:09.50 (1:09.50) 1:11.40 (2:20.90)

3 YOUNG, Jaden FR UMass Amherst 2:21.29
1:09.72 (1:09.72) 1:11.58 (2:21.29)

4 BECKMAN, Hannah FR UMass Amherst 2:22.79
1:10.26 (1:10.26) 1:12.54 (2:22.79)

5 MORRONGIELLO, Victoria FR Brandeis 2:24.25
1:09.94 (1:09.94) 1:14.31 (2:24.25)

6 DEFRIETAS, Sophie JR Northeastern 2:25.03
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

1:09.97 (1:09.97) 1:15.06 (2:25.03)

7 KANE, Emily JR Boston College 2:29.75
1:09.33 (1:09.33) 1:20.42 (2:29.75)

Section 3 of 4

1 ARCHER, Cailey SO New Hampshire 2:13.76
1:03.18 (1:03.18) 1:10.58 (2:13.76)

2 SCHWERS, Samantha JR UMass Amherst 2:15.19
1:03.53 (1:03.53) 1:11.66 (2:15.19)

3 RUDOLPH, Leah SO UMass Lowell 2:16.81
1:03.80 (1:03.80) 1:13.01 (2:16.81)

4 MORRISON, Tegan SO Maine 2:19.03
1:06.30 (1:06.30) 1:12.73 (2:19.03)

5 MARPLE, Addie SO Boston University 2:20.28
1:05.37 (1:05.37) 1:14.92 (2:20.28)

6 DUNBURY, Nicole FR Northeastern 2:20.52
1:03.79 (1:03.79) 1:16.74 (2:20.52)

Section 4 of 4

1 O'NEILL, Alex SO Providence 2:07.41
1:01.34 (1:01.34) 1:06.07 (2:07.41)

2 ATKINSON, Halle SO Providence 2:09.58
1:01.93 (1:01.93) 1:07.65 (2:09.58)

3 SULLIVAN, Marne SO Boston College 2:10.64
1:00.76 (1:00.76) 1:09.89 (2:10.64)

4 MCCLAIN, Tessa SO Northeastern 2:11.23
1:03.99 (1:03.99) 1:07.25 (2:11.23)

5 DUGGAN, Ava SO Northeastern 2:16.77
1:04.45 (1:04.45) 1:12.32 (2:16.77)

SHOTTS, Lucinda SR Northeastern DNF

DETRA, Brenna BAA DNF

#10 Women's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 RODENFELS, Annie BAA 4:34.89 4(1)

1:09.40 (1:09.40) 1:10.58 (2:19.98) 1:08.37 (3:28.35) 1:06.54 (4:34.89)

2 FLOCKHART, Shannon FR Providence 4:39.14 4(2)
1:09.32 (1:09.32) 1:10.85 (2:20.17) 1:08.60 (3:28.76) 1:10.38 (4:39.14)

3 WHEELER, Abbey BAA 4:40.83 4(3)
1:09.17 (1:09.17) 1:10.88 (2:20.05) 1:09.06 (3:29.11) 1:11.73 (4:40.83)

4 MAY, Kimberley FR Providence 4:41.44 4(4)
1:09.82 (1:09.82) 1:10.65 (2:20.46) 1:09.30 (3:29.76) 1:11.68 (4:41.44)

5 LODGE, Melissa RITC 4:44.63 4(5)
1:09.52 (1:09.52) 1:10.79 (2:20.31) 1:09.47 (3:29.78) 1:14.86 (4:44.63)

6 CARTER, Paige Unattached 4:55.17 4(6)
1:10.22 (1:10.22) 1:11.28 (2:21.50) 1:17.94 (3:39.43) 1:15.74 (4:55.17)

7 HUNT, Tessa SO Providence 4:56.88 3(1)
1:15.47 (1:15.47) 1:15.37 (2:30.84) 1:13.37 (3:44.20) 1:12.68 (4:56.88)

8 DOYLE, MacKenzie FR UMass Lowell 4:57.02 3(2)
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#10 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)

1:15.40 (1:15.40) 1:15.03 (2:30.42) 1:13.57 (3:43.99) 1:13.04 (4:57.02)

9 BOROVICKA-SWANSON, Azza SO Northeastern 4:58.89 3(3)
1:15.61 (1:15.61) 1:15.64 (2:31.24) 1:14.13 (3:45.37) 1:13.52 (4:58.89)

10 O'LEARY, Colette SR UMass Amherst 4:59.07 3(4)
1:14.96 (1:14.96) 1:16.07 (2:31.02) 1:15.58 (3:46.60) 1:12.47 (4:59.07)

11 LEWIN, Maureen SO Boston College 4:59.22 4(7)
1:10.45 (1:10.45) 1:12.08 (2:22.52) 1:18.22 (3:40.73) 1:18.49 (4:59.22)

12 O'SHEA, Caroline JR UMass Lowell 4:59.93 3(5)
1:15.19 (1:15.19) 1:15.39 (2:30.57) 1:14.56 (3:45.12) 1:14.81 (4:59.93)

13 PETERSEN, Sarah JR Northeastern 5:01.32 3(6)
1:16.00 (1:16.00) 1:15.80 (2:31.79) 1:14.49 (3:46.28) 1:15.05 (5:01.32)

14 SOLIMINE, Jenna SR UMass Lowell 5:01.87 3(7)
1:15.05 (1:15.05) 1:15.04 (2:30.09) 1:15.26 (3:45.34) 1:16.54 (5:01.87)

15 FAIRHURST, Eugenia FR UMass Amherst 5:04.37 3(8)
1:15.32 (1:15.32) 1:15.87 (2:31.18) 1:15.85 (3:47.02) 1:17.35 (5:04.37)

16 KOEKEMOER, Shanley JR Syracuse 5:08.77 3(9)
1:15.62 (1:15.62) 1:15.14 (2:30.76) 1:15.93 (3:46.69) 1:22.09 (5:08.77)

17 HATTAN, Natalie SO Brandeis 5:10.75 2(1)
1:22.03 (1:22.03) 1:16.40 (2:38.42) 1:18.69 (3:57.11) 1:13.65 (5:10.75)

18 TREVOR, Shannon FR Northeastern 5:11.15 2(2)
1:21.29 (1:21.29) 1:16.81 (2:38.09) 1:18.29 (3:56.38) 1:14.77 (5:11.15)

19 BELT, Olivia FR Providence 5:12.48 2(3)
1:20.85 (1:20.85) 1:16.87 (2:37.72) 1:18.16 (3:55.87) 1:16.62 (5:12.48)

20 LANGSTAFF, Hannah SO New Hampshire 5:12.63 2(4)
1:21.05 (1:21.05) 1:16.66 (2:37.71) 1:18.30 (3:56.00) 1:16.63 (5:12.63)

21 KELLER, Juliette FR Syracuse 5:14.21 3(10)
1:15.85 (1:15.85) 1:16.10 (2:31.94) 1:20.30 (3:52.23) 1:21.98 (5:14.21)

22 YORK, Emma SO New Hampshire 5:14.43 1(1)
1:24.90 (1:24.90) 1:18.09 (2:42.99) 1:16.66 (3:59.64) 1:14.80 (5:14.43)

23 KELLY, Claire FR Providence 5:14.54 1(2)
1:23.38 (1:23.38) 1:14.67 (2:38.04) 1:17.59 (3:55.62) 1:18.92 (5:14.54)

24 BURNS, Sarah JR UMass Lowell 5:15.70 2(5)
1:20.49 (1:20.49) 1:17.10 (2:37.58) 1:19.59 (3:57.17) 1:18.54 (5:15.70)

25 PERCHES, Marcela SO Boston University 5:16.26 2(6)
1:21.27 (1:21.27) 1:16.64 (2:37.90) 1:18.88 (3:56.77) 1:19.49 (5:16.26)

26 SHEFFIELD, Olivia JR UMass Lowell 5:16.41 2(7)
1:21.46 (1:21.46) 1:17.10 (2:38.55) 1:20.67 (3:59.21) 1:17.21 (5:16.41)

27 FREEMAN, Sarah JR Bryant 5:16.43 3(11)
1:15.33 (1:15.33) 1:16.38 (2:31.70) 1:18.93 (3:50.63) 1:25.81 (5:16.43)

28 STEINER, Bethany FR Syracuse 5:17.93 2(8)
1:20.78 (1:20.78) 1:17.40 (2:38.18) 1:19.60 (3:57.78) 1:20.16 (5:17.93)

29 ANUSAUSKAS, Allison SO UMass Lowell 5:18.58 1(3)
1:25.16 (1:25.16) 1:17.77 (2:42.92) 1:17.34 (4:00.26) 1:18.33 (5:18.58)

30 REYNOLDS, Lizzy FR Brandeis 5:20.90 1(4)
1:25.75 (1:25.75) 1:17.78 (2:43.53) 1:17.67 (4:01.20) 1:19.71 (5:20.90)

31 MCMAHON, Vivian FR Northeastern 5:21.19 1(5)
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#10 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)

1:24.66 (1:24.66) 1:19.74 (2:44.39) 1:19.29 (4:03.68) 1:17.51 (5:21.19)

32 DOHERTY, Hannah FR UMass Lowell 5:21.60 1(6)
1:25.43 (1:25.43) 1:19.35 (2:44.78) 1:19.25 (4:04.03) 1:17.58 (5:21.60)

33 STANWOOD, Katherine JR Boston College 5:23.24 2(9)
1:21.80 (1:21.80) 1:16.96 (2:38.75) 1:18.08 (3:56.82) 1:26.42 (5:23.24)

34 TARRIS, Bearett SR Syracuse 5:28.38 1(7)
1:24.97 (1:24.97) 1:19.10 (2:44.07) 1:19.47 (4:03.53) 1:24.85 (5:28.38)

35 PICKARD, Bridget FR Brandeis 5:28.55 1(8)
1:26.31 (1:26.31) 1:19.58 (2:45.89) 1:22.58 (4:08.46) 1:20.09 (5:28.55)

36 FLEMING, Caroline SO Boston College 5:29.73 2(10)
1:21.08 (1:21.08) 1:16.83 (2:37.91) 1:20.13 (3:58.04) 1:31.69 (5:29.73)

37 KAVANAGH, Anna JR Boston University 5:30.00 1(9)
1:25.67 (1:25.67) 1:18.92 (2:44.58) 1:21.40 (4:05.98) 1:24.03 (5:30.00)

38 MIRAMBEAUX, Asaliah FR UMass Lowell 5:31.51 1(10)
1:25.40 (1:25.40) 1:19.54 (2:44.94) 1:19.73 (4:04.67) 1:26.85 (5:31.51)

39 FARAGO, Marissa JR UMass Lowell 5:37.68 1(11)
1:25.87 (1:25.87) 1:21.24 (2:47.11) 1:25.22 (4:12.32) 1:25.37 (5:37.68)

40 EDDY, Sarah JR Syracuse 5:49.52 1(12)
1:26.16 (1:26.16) 1:20.43 (2:46.58) 1:27.83 (4:14.41) 1:35.12 (5:49.52)

MAC, Vivian FR UMass Lowell DNF 1

SISSON, Annika RITC DNF 4

MITCHELL, Katherine JR Boston College DNF 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 YORK, Emma SO New Hampshire 5:14.43
1:24.90 (1:24.90) 1:18.09 (2:42.99) 1:16.66 (3:59.64) 1:14.80 (5:14.43)

2 KELLY, Claire FR Providence 5:14.54
1:23.38 (1:23.38) 1:14.67 (2:38.04) 1:17.59 (3:55.62) 1:18.92 (5:14.54)

3 ANUSAUSKAS, Allison SO UMass Lowell 5:18.58
1:25.16 (1:25.16) 1:17.77 (2:42.92) 1:17.34 (4:00.26) 1:18.33 (5:18.58)

4 REYNOLDS, Lizzy FR Brandeis 5:20.90
1:25.75 (1:25.75) 1:17.78 (2:43.53) 1:17.67 (4:01.20) 1:19.71 (5:20.90)

5 MCMAHON, Vivian FR Northeastern 5:21.19
1:24.66 (1:24.66) 1:19.74 (2:44.39) 1:19.29 (4:03.68) 1:17.51 (5:21.19)

6 DOHERTY, Hannah FR UMass Lowell 5:21.60
1:25.43 (1:25.43) 1:19.35 (2:44.78) 1:19.25 (4:04.03) 1:17.58 (5:21.60)

7 TARRIS, Bearett SR Syracuse 5:28.38
1:24.97 (1:24.97) 1:19.10 (2:44.07) 1:19.47 (4:03.53) 1:24.85 (5:28.38)

8 PICKARD, Bridget FR Brandeis 5:28.55
1:26.31 (1:26.31) 1:19.58 (2:45.89) 1:22.58 (4:08.46) 1:20.09 (5:28.55)

9 KAVANAGH, Anna JR Boston University 5:30.00
1:25.67 (1:25.67) 1:18.92 (2:44.58) 1:21.40 (4:05.98) 1:24.03 (5:30.00)

10 MIRAMBEAUX, Asaliah FR UMass Lowell 5:31.51
1:25.40 (1:25.40) 1:19.54 (2:44.94) 1:19.73 (4:04.67) 1:26.85 (5:31.51)
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#10 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
11 FARAGO, Marissa JR UMass Lowell 5:37.68

1:25.87 (1:25.87) 1:21.24 (2:47.11) 1:25.22 (4:12.32) 1:25.37 (5:37.68)

12 EDDY, Sarah JR Syracuse 5:49.52
1:26.16 (1:26.16) 1:20.43 (2:46.58) 1:27.83 (4:14.41) 1:35.12 (5:49.52)

MAC, Vivian FR UMass Lowell DNF

Section 2 of 4

1 HATTAN, Natalie SO Brandeis 5:10.75
1:22.03 (1:22.03) 1:16.40 (2:38.42) 1:18.69 (3:57.11) 1:13.65 (5:10.75)

2 TREVOR, Shannon FR Northeastern 5:11.15
1:21.29 (1:21.29) 1:16.81 (2:38.09) 1:18.29 (3:56.38) 1:14.77 (5:11.15)

3 BELT, Olivia FR Providence 5:12.48
1:20.85 (1:20.85) 1:16.87 (2:37.72) 1:18.16 (3:55.87) 1:16.62 (5:12.48)

4 LANGSTAFF, Hannah SO New Hampshire 5:12.63
1:21.05 (1:21.05) 1:16.66 (2:37.71) 1:18.30 (3:56.00) 1:16.63 (5:12.63)

5 BURNS, Sarah JR UMass Lowell 5:15.70
1:20.49 (1:20.49) 1:17.10 (2:37.58) 1:19.59 (3:57.17) 1:18.54 (5:15.70)

6 PERCHES, Marcela SO Boston University 5:16.26
1:21.27 (1:21.27) 1:16.64 (2:37.90) 1:18.88 (3:56.77) 1:19.49 (5:16.26)

7 SHEFFIELD, Olivia JR UMass Lowell 5:16.41
1:21.46 (1:21.46) 1:17.10 (2:38.55) 1:20.67 (3:59.21) 1:17.21 (5:16.41)

8 STEINER, Bethany FR Syracuse 5:17.93
1:20.78 (1:20.78) 1:17.40 (2:38.18) 1:19.60 (3:57.78) 1:20.16 (5:17.93)

9 STANWOOD, Katherine JR Boston College 5:23.24
1:21.80 (1:21.80) 1:16.96 (2:38.75) 1:18.08 (3:56.82) 1:26.42 (5:23.24)

10 FLEMING, Caroline SO Boston College 5:29.73
1:21.08 (1:21.08) 1:16.83 (2:37.91) 1:20.13 (3:58.04) 1:31.69 (5:29.73)

Section 3 of 4

1 HUNT, Tessa SO Providence 4:56.88
1:15.47 (1:15.47) 1:15.37 (2:30.84) 1:13.37 (3:44.20) 1:12.68 (4:56.88)

2 DOYLE, MacKenzie FR UMass Lowell 4:57.02
1:15.40 (1:15.40) 1:15.03 (2:30.42) 1:13.57 (3:43.99) 1:13.04 (4:57.02)

3 BOROVICKA-SWANSON, Azza SO Northeastern 4:58.89
1:15.61 (1:15.61) 1:15.64 (2:31.24) 1:14.13 (3:45.37) 1:13.52 (4:58.89)

4 O'LEARY, Colette SR UMass Amherst 4:59.07
1:14.96 (1:14.96) 1:16.07 (2:31.02) 1:15.58 (3:46.60) 1:12.47 (4:59.07)

5 O'SHEA, Caroline JR UMass Lowell 4:59.93
1:15.19 (1:15.19) 1:15.39 (2:30.57) 1:14.56 (3:45.12) 1:14.81 (4:59.93)

6 PETERSEN, Sarah JR Northeastern 5:01.32
1:16.00 (1:16.00) 1:15.80 (2:31.79) 1:14.49 (3:46.28) 1:15.05 (5:01.32)

7 SOLIMINE, Jenna SR UMass Lowell 5:01.87
1:15.05 (1:15.05) 1:15.04 (2:30.09) 1:15.26 (3:45.34) 1:16.54 (5:01.87)

8 FAIRHURST, Eugenia FR UMass Amherst 5:04.37
1:15.32 (1:15.32) 1:15.87 (2:31.18) 1:15.85 (3:47.02) 1:17.35 (5:04.37)

9 KOEKEMOER, Shanley JR Syracuse 5:08.77
1:15.62 (1:15.62) 1:15.14 (2:30.76) 1:15.93 (3:46.69) 1:22.09 (5:08.77)

10 KELLER, Juliette FR Syracuse 5:14.21
1:15.85 (1:15.85) 1:16.10 (2:31.94) 1:20.30 (3:52.23) 1:21.98 (5:14.21)
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#10 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

1:15.33 (1:15.33) 1:16.38 (2:31.70) 1:18.93 (3:50.63) 1:25.81 (5:16.43)

Section 4 of 4

1 RODENFELS, Annie BAA 4:34.89
1:09.40 (1:09.40) 1:10.58 (2:19.98) 1:08.37 (3:28.35) 1:06.54 (4:34.89)

2 FLOCKHART, Shannon FR Providence 4:39.14
1:09.32 (1:09.32) 1:10.85 (2:20.17) 1:08.60 (3:28.76) 1:10.38 (4:39.14)

3 WHEELER, Abbey BAA 4:40.83
1:09.17 (1:09.17) 1:10.88 (2:20.05) 1:09.06 (3:29.11) 1:11.73 (4:40.83)

4 MAY, Kimberley FR Providence 4:41.44
1:09.82 (1:09.82) 1:10.65 (2:20.46) 1:09.30 (3:29.76) 1:11.68 (4:41.44)

5 LODGE, Melissa RITC 4:44.63
1:09.52 (1:09.52) 1:10.79 (2:20.31) 1:09.47 (3:29.78) 1:14.86 (4:44.63)

6 CARTER, Paige Unattached 4:55.17
1:10.22 (1:10.22) 1:11.28 (2:21.50) 1:17.94 (3:39.43) 1:15.74 (4:55.17)

7 LEWIN, Maureen SO Boston College 4:59.22
1:10.45 (1:10.45) 1:12.08 (2:22.52) 1:18.22 (3:40.73) 1:18.49 (4:59.22)

SISSON, Annika RITC DNF

MITCHELL, Katherine JR Boston College DNF

#12 Women's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 WHITE, Lauren SR Boston College 9:15.16

36.40 (36.40) 1:16.65 (1:53.05) 1:15.71 (3:08.75) 1:14.05 (4:22.80) 1:14.42 (5:37.22) 1:14.36 (6:51.57)

1:14.04 (8:05.61) 1:09.56 (9:15.16)

2 OESER, Anna JR Boston College 9:15.42
36.66 (36.66) 1:16.53 (1:53.18) 1:15.84 (3:09.02) 1:14.06 (4:23.07) 1:14.31 (5:37.37) 1:14.35 (6:51.72)

1:14.34 (8:06.05) 1:09.38 (9:15.42)

3 WHEELER, Abbey BAA 9:16.40
36.17 (36.17) 1:16.63 (1:52.79) 1:15.72 (3:08.51) 1:14.00 (4:22.51) 1:15.00 (5:37.51) 1:14.34 (6:51.85)

1:13.94 (8:05.78) 1:10.62 (9:16.40)

4 TUCK, Lilly SO Providence 9:27.95
36.92 (36.92) 1:16.51 (1:53.42) 1:15.84 (3:09.26) 1:14.07 (4:23.33) 1:14.49 (5:37.81) 1:14.59 (6:52.40)

1:17.64 (8:10.04) 1:17.92 (9:27.95)

5 YEOMANS, Nicole JR New Hampshire 9:39.78
38.37 (38.37) 1:17.76 (1:56.13) 1:18.26 (3:14.38) 1:19.43 (4:33.81) 1:18.19 (5:52.00) 1:18.97 (7:10.96)

1:16.81 (8:27.77) 1:12.01 (9:39.78)

6 LAWLER, Ellie SO Syracuse 9:46.01
38.92 (38.92) 1:18.80 (1:57.71) 1:18.55 (3:16.26) 1:20.65 (4:36.90) 1:19.62 (5:56.52) 1:18.29 (7:14.81)

1:16.39 (8:31.19) 1:14.82 (9:46.01)

7 EASTMAN, Emma FR Syracuse 9:46.43
38.65 (38.65) 1:19.16 (1:57.81) 1:18.20 (3:16.00) 1:20.64 (4:36.64) 1:20.06 (5:56.69) 1:18.38 (7:15.06)

1:16.40 (8:31.46) 1:14.97 (9:46.43)

8 WALKER, Jill FR New Hampshire 9:47.60
38.03 (38.03) 1:17.83 (1:55.86) 1:18.37 (3:14.22) 1:19.84 (4:34.06) 1:18.17 (5:52.22) 1:19.42 (7:11.64)

1:20.20 (8:31.84) 1:15.77 (9:47.60)

9 SMITH, Kayla JR Boston College 9:49.23
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#12 Women's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

37.70 (37.70) 1:17.40 (1:55.10) 1:18.77 (3:13.87) 1:19.64 (4:33.51) 1:18.43 (5:51.93) 1:19.65 (7:11.58)

1:20.64 (8:32.22) 1:17.01 (9:49.23)

10 BROOKS, Sage FR Syracuse 9:54.34
38.97 (38.97) 1:19.11 (1:58.07) 1:18.46 (3:16.52) 1:20.63 (4:37.15) 1:19.82 (5:56.97) 1:18.87 (7:15.83)

1:19.93 (8:35.75) 1:18.59 (9:54.34)

11 NOLAN, Kira JR New Hampshire 9:56.63
39.45 (39.45) 1:18.69 (1:58.14) 1:18.54 (3:16.67) 1:20.79 (4:37.46) 1:21.00 (5:58.46) 1:21.36 (7:19.81)

1:20.96 (8:40.77) 1:15.86 (9:56.63)

12 FLYNN, Sarah SO Boston College 9:59.08
37.28 (37.28) 1:16.94 (1:54.22) 1:19.38 (3:13.59) 1:20.59 (4:34.18) 1:21.89 (5:56.07) 1:21.74 (7:17.80)

1:23.21 (8:41.01) 1:18.08 (9:59.08)

13 JACOBS-TOWNSLEY, Sophia FR Syracuse 10:02.93
39.16 (39.16) 1:18.87 (1:58.02) 1:18.38 (3:16.39) 1:20.75 (4:37.14) 1:20.15 (5:57.29) 1:22.36 (7:19.65)

1:22.11 (8:41.75) 1:21.18 (10:02.93)

14 MCMANUS, Isolde FR Brown 10:07.63
38.12 (38.12) 1:18.21 (1:56.32) 1:18.55 (3:14.87) 1:22.00 (4:36.86) 1:21.73 (5:58.59) 1:25.44 (7:24.03)

1:24.04 (8:48.06) 1:19.58 (10:07.63)

15 CONANT, Sarah SO UMass Amherst 10:14.37
38.72 (38.72) 1:19.26 (1:57.98) 1:18.81 (3:16.78) 1:21.43 (4:38.20) 1:24.54 (6:02.74) 1:26.42 (7:29.15)

1:25.17 (8:54.32) 1:20.05 (10:14.37)

16 HARDING, Lily JR Brown 10:20.89
40.50 (40.50) 1:23.39 (2:03.88) 1:22.72 (3:26.59) 1:21.61 (4:48.20) 1:24.33 (6:12.53) 1:23.91 (7:36.43)

1:24.19 (9:00.62) 1:20.28 (10:20.89)

17 SINGH, Roshni SO Boston College 10:23.51
37.85 (37.85) 1:17.77 (1:55.61) 1:19.03 (3:14.64) 1:21.70 (4:36.33) 1:21.91 (5:58.24) 1:26.73 (7:24.97)

1:29.77 (8:54.74) 1:28.77 (10:23.51)

18 MARINO, Caitlin RITC 10:29.08
39.18 (39.18) 1:22.44 (2:01.61) 1:21.87 (3:23.48) 1:24.30 (4:47.77) 1:25.00 (6:12.77) 1:25.83 (7:38.60)

1:26.17 (9:04.76) 1:24.32 (10:29.08)

19 PHAIR, Grace SO UMass Amherst 10:33.26
39.70 (39.70) 1:20.63 (2:00.33) 1:23.50 (3:23.83) 1:24.13 (4:47.96) 1:25.22 (6:13.17) 1:25.91 (7:39.08)

1:27.04 (9:06.12) 1:27.14 (10:33.26)

20 ADAMS, Sydney FR UMass Amherst 10:39.02
39.10 (39.10) 1:20.93 (2:00.03) 1:23.99 (3:24.01) 1:25.84 (4:49.84) 1:27.43 (6:17.27) 1:29.05 (7:46.32)

1:28.10 (9:14.41) 1:24.62 (10:39.02)

21 JAMES, Rebekah JR UMass Amherst 10:42.70
39.42 (39.42) 1:20.56 (1:59.98) 1:23.71 (3:23.68) 1:25.08 (4:48.75) 1:26.98 (6:15.73) 1:30.44 (7:46.16)

1:29.22 (9:15.37) 1:27.33 (10:42.70)

#14 Women's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 MOONEY, Laura FR Providence 16:09.43

37.17 (37.17) 1:19.78 (1:56.94) 1:19.60 (3:16.54) 1:18.51 (4:35.04) 1:17.53 (5:52.56) 1:17.01 (7:09.57)

1:17.03 (8:26.59) 1:16.69 (9:43.28) 1:16.66 (10:59.93) 1:16.61 (12:16.54) 1:17.11 (13:33.65) 1:16.35 (14:49.99)

1:19.44 (16:09.43)

2 MARKS, Ari SR Wellesley 16:26.08
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#14 Women's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

37.75 (37.75) 1:19.98 (1:57.73) 1:21.72 (3:19.44) 1:19.30 (4:38.73) 1:19.21 (5:57.94) 1:17.21 (7:15.15)

1:17.27 (8:32.42) 1:18.04 (9:50.45) 1:18.98 (11:09.43) 1:19.77 (12:29.19) 1:19.56 (13:48.75) 1:19.88 (15:08.62)

1:17.46 (16:26.08)

3 O'CONNOR, Orla JR Providence 16:45.26
37.72 (37.72) 1:19.71 (1:57.43) 1:21.79 (3:19.22) 1:19.38 (4:38.59) 1:19.44 (5:58.03) 1:17.49 (7:15.51)

1:20.61 (8:36.12) 1:21.22 (9:57.34) 1:21.43 (11:18.77) 1:21.60 (12:40.36) 1:21.99 (14:02.34) 1:22.47 (15:24.81)

1:20.45 (16:45.26)

4 MAGILL, Erin SO Brandeis 16:56.60
39.09 (39.09) 1:22.66 (2:01.74) 1:23.79 (3:25.52) 1:20.88 (4:46.40) 1:23.45 (6:09.85) 1:21.37 (7:31.22)

1:20.05 (8:51.27) 1:21.85 (10:13.11) 1:22.56 (11:35.67) 1:22.90 (12:58.56) 1:23.29 (14:21.85) 1:20.50 (15:42.34)

1:14.26 (16:56.60)

5 JOLY, Olivia FR Syracuse 16:57.01
38.71 (38.71) 1:22.91 (2:01.62) 1:23.67 (3:25.28) 1:20.90 (4:46.18) 1:23.42 (6:09.60) 1:21.83 (7:31.42)

1:20.10 (8:51.52) 1:21.85 (10:13.36) 1:22.58 (11:35.93) 1:22.88 (12:58.81) 1:23.00 (14:21.81) 1:20.30 (15:42.10)

1:14.91 (16:57.01)

6 HEINTZ, Maddie FR Syracuse 17:22.39
39.46 (39.46) 1:22.59 (2:02.05) 1:24.42 (3:26.47) 1:22.01 (4:48.47) 1:23.78 (6:12.24) 1:25.46 (7:37.70)

1:24.03 (9:01.72) 1:24.30 (10:26.01) 1:24.55 (11:50.56) 1:24.87 (13:15.43) 1:25.18 (14:40.60) 1:23.96 (16:04.56)

1:17.83 (17:22.39)

7 GILMORE, Lydia SO Maine 17:49.83
40.01 (40.01) 1:22.58 (2:02.58) 1:24.00 (3:26.58) 1:24.21 (4:50.79) 1:26.31 (6:17.09) 1:26.92 (7:44.01)

1:27.82 (9:11.82) 1:28.74 (10:40.56) 1:28.32 (12:08.87) 1:26.71 (13:35.57) 1:27.08 (15:02.64) 1:25.05 (16:27.69)

1:22.15 (17:49.83)

8 NUGENT, Emily SO Syracuse 18:08.17
38.49 (38.49) 1:22.99 (2:01.48) 1:24.33 (3:25.81) 1:21.97 (4:47.77) 1:24.11 (6:11.88) 1:26.39 (7:38.27)

1:28.87 (9:07.13) 1:29.73 (10:36.86) 1:30.22 (12:07.08) 1:28.75 (13:35.82) 1:31.25 (15:07.06) 1:31.53 (16:38.58)

1:29.59 (18:08.17)

9 YOUNT, Mary FR UMass Lowell 18:38.72
42.94 (42.94) 1:32.24 (2:15.18) 1:30.65 (3:45.83) 1:28.62 (5:14.44) 1:27.62 (6:42.05) 1:30.43 (8:12.47)

1:28.80 (9:41.27) 1:29.65 (11:10.92) 1:30.81 (12:41.72) 1:30.13 (14:11.84) 1:30.55 (15:42.39) 1:29.71 (17:12.09)

1:26.63 (18:38.72)

10 BAPTISTE, Amanda SR UMass Lowell 18:40.18
42.98 (42.98) 1:32.21 (2:15.19) 1:29.20 (3:44.38) 1:28.19 (5:12.57) 1:29.30 (6:41.86) 1:30.24 (8:12.10)

1:28.79 (9:40.89) 1:30.10 (11:10.98) 1:30.65 (12:41.62) 1:29.96 (14:11.58) 1:30.66 (15:42.23) 1:31.16 (17:13.39)

1:26.80 (18:40.18)

11 SILES, Brynn SO Boston University 19:38.62
43.19 (43.19) 1:32.29 (2:15.47) 1:31.29 (3:46.76) 1:31.36 (5:18.11) 1:33.36 (6:51.47) 1:34.87 (8:26.34)

1:36.00 (10:02.33) 1:36.23 (11:38.56) 1:37.92 (13:16.47) 1:38.42 (14:54.88) 1:37.57 (16:32.45) 1:35.06 (18:07.50)

1:31.12 (19:38.62)

FLOCKHART, Shannon FR Providence DNF

#15 Women's 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+1.9)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 BOROWIEC, Nicole SO Providence 14.51

2 LODGE, Elizabeth SR UMass Amherst 14.89
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#15 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Wind:  (+1.9)

3 HALT, Morgan SO Boston College 15.71

4 DUPRAS, Elizabeth FR Providence 16.19

#18 Women's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 KIRRY, Lillian SO UMass Amherst 59.48 2(1)

2 YOCUM, Sarah SR UMass Amherst 1:00.44 2(2)

3 KRAWCZYK, Kyla SO Boston College 1:01.74 2(3)

4 HUGHES, Meg FR Providence 1:02.65 2(4)

5 KOPEC, Kira SR UMass Amherst 1:02.79 2(5)

6 HECKEL, Sarah JR Boston College 1:06.35 1(1)

7 LYNCH, Chelsea SO UMass Lowell 1:08.40 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 HECKEL, Sarah JR Boston College 1:06.35

2 LYNCH, Chelsea SO UMass Lowell 1:08.40

Section 2 of 2

1 KIRRY, Lillian SO UMass Amherst 59.48

2 YOCUM, Sarah SR UMass Amherst 1:00.44

3 KRAWCZYK, Kyla SO Boston College 1:01.74

4 HUGHES, Meg FR Providence 1:02.65

5 KOPEC, Kira SR UMass Amherst 1:02.79

#20 Women's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 RAFTIS, Kylee SR Boston College 10:20.83

40.87 (40.87) 1:19.64 (2:00.51) 1:22.26 (3:22.77) 1:22.81 (4:45.57) 1:24.64 (6:10.21) 1:25.89 (7:36.10)

1:24.34 (9:00.43) 1:20.40 (10:20.83)

2 HOLDEN-BETTS, Justus SO Syracuse 10:49.32
41.95 (41.95) 1:22.26 (2:04.21) 1:24.52 (3:28.73) 1:26.72 (4:55.44) 1:28.38 (6:23.82) 1:30.17 (7:53.98)

1:30.01 (9:23.99) 1:25.33 (10:49.32)

3 BARRY, Caroline JR Boston College 11:02.63
42.32 (42.32) 1:23.42 (2:05.74) 1:25.77 (3:31.51) 1:29.65 (5:01.16) 1:31.18 (6:32.34) 1:31.34 (8:03.67)

1:32.19 (9:35.86) 1:26.77 (11:02.63)

4 NEUNER, Madison JR Northeastern 11:04.48
43.99 (43.99) 1:23.85 (2:07.83) 1:26.83 (3:34.66) 1:29.20 (5:03.86) 1:30.48 (6:34.33) 1:32.04 (8:06.37)

1:31.88 (9:38.24) 1:26.24 (11:04.48)

5 CONNOLLY, Katherine FR Boston College 11:57.72
42.67 (42.67) 1:24.66 (2:07.33) 1:29.28 (3:36.60) 1:34.47 (5:11.07) 1:39.90 (6:50.97) 1:41.17 (8:32.13)

1:44.56 (10:16.69) 1:41.03 (11:57.72)

FOLEY, Ashley SO Providence DNF

BOROVICKA-SWANSON, Azza SO Northeastern DNF
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#22 Women's High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.64 1.68

1 LODGE, Elizabeth SR UMass Amhe 1.64m 5' 41 /2 P O XO XO XXX

2 ALBRIGHT, Sophie FR Boston Colleg 1.64m 5' 41 /2 P O O XXO XXX

3 BRUNO, Isabella SO Boston Colleg 1.60m 5' 3" O O XXO XXX

4 HALT, Morgan SO Boston Colleg 1.60m 5' 3" P XO XXO XXX

5 BELSHER, Lila FR Boston Colleg 1.50m 4' 11" O XXX
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